
Ratnagiri

ODR88 RR(VR)450

20

25

4050

15

35

30

60

160

120
125

130

100

155

135145

165

16
5

17
0

30

170

160

18
5

44

36

43

72

34

74

42

73

95

97

98
295

40

294
100

293

139

17

96

20

771

33

1

2

714

762

713

32

975

739

5

737

750
748

1001

942/B

715

29

39

780

19

716

999

11

749

747

717

768

15

745

788 789

980

708

3

790

981

746

6

753

982

4

770

738

782

732

971

1004

970

741

728

35

777

724

974

976

13

742

1000

726

743

778

979

944

995

786
779

720

731

793

965

769

791

756

985

997

957

744

755

723

973

761
764

766

718

765

727

759

1020

707

960

776

721 725
719

994

959

1005

722

781

983

767

1030

783

964

729

977

1016

986

963

787

1013

751

961

763

987

1031

30

962

757

1002

1006

998

1003

760

752

1012

993

785

969

773

16

978

1015

967

774

968

775

1029

733

772

966

1026
1017

784

1037

958

1014

996

1023

14

1010

758

1025

972

943

1008

1019

992

1018

24

740

1021

1007
1011

1027

1009

1032

Watad

Gadnaral

Kolisare

Miravane

Kudli Ambere Kh.

Watad

Jamatwadi

Bandarwadi

Vaidya Lavagan

73°19'30"E

73°19'30"E

73°19'0"E

73°19'0"E

73°18'30"E

73°18'30"E

73°18'0"E

73°18'0"E

17
°1

6'0
"N

17
°1

6'0
"N

17
°1

5'3
0"

N

17
°1

5'3
0"

N

17
°1

5'0
"N

17
°1

5'0
"N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

4'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
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